
 

December 2021  Page 1/1 
a5b_corrigcontractnotice_en 

CORRIGENDUM  

CONTRACT NOTICE  

 

II.1.1) Contract Notice Title: CANAL JET VEHICLE WITH EQUIPMENT  
II.1.1) Contract Notice Reference Number: 48-00-00163/2021-28-1, 3749/22, TD2-3 

VII. 1.1) Reason for change 

Modification of original information submitted by the contracting authority. 

VII.1.2) Text to be corrected in the original notice 

Section No 18. Deadline for submission of tenders  
Instead of:  
The deadline for submission of tenders is 8.05.2024, 11:00 Local time. 

Read: 
The deadline for submission of tenders is 15.05.2024, 11:00 Local time. 

 

Section No 20. Tender opening session 

Instead of:  
8.05.2024. on 12:00 o clock on local time. 

Read: 
15.05.2024. on 12:00 o clock on local time. 

 

 

VII.2) Other additional information: 

In the Instruction to tenderers 

Section 2: Timetable 

Instead of:  
 DATE TIME 

Clarification meeting / site visit (if any) Not applicable Not applicable 
Deadline for requesting clarifications 
from the contracting authority 

17.04.2024. -  

Last date on which clarifications are 
issued by the contracting authority 

29.04.2024. - 

Deadline for submission of tenders As indicated in the 
Contract notice  

 

Tender opening session  As indicated in the 
Contract Notice 

 

Notification of award to the successful 
tenderer 

10.05.2024 * - 

Signature of the contract 20.05.2024* - 

 

 



 

December 2021  Page 1/1 
a5b_corrigcontractnotice_en 

Read: 
 DATE TIME 

Clarification meeting / site visit (if any) Not applicable Not applicable 
Deadline for requesting clarifications 
from the contracting authority 

24.04.2024. -  

Last date on which clarifications are 
issued by the contracting authority 

6.05.2024. - 

Deadline for submission of tenders As indicated in the 
Contract notice  

 

Tender opening session  As indicated in the 
Contract Notice 

 

Notification of award to the successful 
tenderer 

17.05.2024 * - 

Signature of the contract 20.05.2024* - 

 

 

Instead published form ANNEX II + III:  TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS + TECHNICAL OFFER, 
a new form ANNEX II + III: TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS + TECHNICAL OFFER is published. 

 

 

All other terms and conditions of the contract notice remain unchanged. The above alterations and/or 
corrections to the contract notice are integral part of the contract notice. 


